
S.No Activity Activity date

1 Email to department's Head for nominatios of SAR Friday, August 11, 2023

2 Formation of Program Teams Monday, September 4, 2023

3 Approval of QEC activity calendar 2023-2024 Monday, October 30, 2023

4
QAW-Day 1 2023 

includes workshop on Quality Research Impact on Ranking 
Monday, November 20, 2023

5
QAW-Day 2 2023 

includes workshop on Mapping ELOs with PLOs
Tuesday, November 21, 2023

6

QAW-Day 3 2023 

includes workshop on Review of Institutional Performance and Enhancement (RIPE) and 

role of stakeholders 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023

7
QAW-Day 4 2023 

includes workshop on Corporate Grooming or Continuous Quality Improvement
Thursday, November 23, 2023

Annual Activity Calendar 2023 - 2024

Quality Assurance Week (QAW) Nov 2023 (Nov 20-24, 2023)

Dadabhoy Institute of Higher Education



S.No Activity Activity date

Annual Activity Calendar 2023 - 2024

Dadabhoy Institute of Higher Education

8
QAW-Day 5 2023 

includes workshop on  Impact Ranking 
Friday, November 24, 2023

10 Initial submission of SAR Thursday, November 30, 2023

11 Uploading of Evaluations survey forms for Fall 2023 as per HEC guidelines Friday, December 15, 2023

12 Approval of Quality Policy and Visible display on Website as per QAA guidelines Tuesday, December 26, 2023

13 Assessment Team formation and Notification Friday, December 29, 2023

14 Approval of Institutional Quality Circle (IQC) Friday, December 29, 2023

15 Postgraduate Review Monday, January 22, 2024

16 Self Review of Institutional Performance and Enhancement (RIPE) April 17, 18 and 19, 2024

17 QEC review of SAR Monday, May 13, 2024

18 SAR review Friday, May 17, 2024

19 Compilation of YPR Tuesday, June 25, 2024

20 Submission of YPR Thursday, June 27, 2024

Department 's Audit Week DIHE/QEC  (Dec 4 - 8, 2023)


